Search Criteria_Filters Ap

plied: Party Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201701260000
31860

01/26/2017
01:17:56

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

LETT JOHN
RUSSELL

Instr
#:20161227000
468730

Other:SEE
INST

201701260000
31920

01/26/2017
01:18:02

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADDERHOLD
DAVID A

38

24

Lot#:1-83
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201701260000
32040

01/26/2017
01:18:14

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

36

33

Lot#:2914
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201701260000
32020

01/26/2017
01:18:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

GREEN DEL

45

97

Lot#:7-228
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201701260000
32050

01/26/2017
01:18:15

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

37

12

Lot#:10-21
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201702150000
55540

02/15/2017
01:42:10

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

36

33

Lot#:2907
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201702150000
55520

02/15/2017
01:42:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44

131

Lot#:4-19
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201702150000
55530

02/15/2017
01:42:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

44

131

Lot#:4-19
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201702200000
59150

02/20/2017
12:42:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

RELEASES

BRYANT BANK

34

149

Instr
#:20150528000
176230

Lot#:31-30
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE |

201703070000
78820

03/07/2017
01:42:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

37

13

Lot#:6-130
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201703070000
78810

03/07/2017
01:42:57

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37

13

Lot#:6-130
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201703070000
78830

03/07/2017
01:42:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

FARMER
KATHERINE W

37

95

Lot#:11-22
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201703130000
84130

03/13/2017
12:07:56

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38

24

Lot#:78
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201703130000
84140

03/13/2017
12:07:57

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

38

24

Lot#:78
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201703130000
84120

03/13/2017
12:07:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

36

33

Lot#:2915
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201703130000
84110

03/13/2017
12:07:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
TLTD

36

33

Lot#:2915
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201703130000
84160

03/13/2017
12:07:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44

131

Lot#:4-10
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201703130000
84150

03/13/2017
12:07:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38

24

Lot#:44
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201703130000
84170

03/13/2017
12:08:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

a4

131

Lot#:4-10
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201703130000
84170

03/13/2017
12:08:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

38

24

Lot#:44
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201702280000
68800

02/28/2017
01:35:11

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

45

97

Lot#:7-200
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201702280000
68820

02/28/2017
01:35:13

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
TLTD

36

33

Lot#:2922
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201702280000
68850

02/28/2017
01:35:16

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
TLTD

36

33

Lot#:2913
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201702280000
68860

02/28/2017
01:35:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

36

33

Lot#:2913
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR




201702280000 (02/28/2017 EDDLEMAN Grantor DEEDS HUGHES 45 97 Lot#:7-236
68950 01:35:26 RESIDENTIAL LORENZO Book:45 Pg:97
LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201702280000 |02/28/2017 EDDLEMAN Grantor DEEDS HOLMES JAY 36 33 Lot#:2906
69040 01:35:35 RESIDENTIAL M Book:36 Pg:33
LLC Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR
201702280000 (02/28/2017 EDDLEMAN Grantor DEEDS LATHAM TARA 37 95 Lot#:11-31
69060 01:35:37 RESIDENTIAL ELIZABETH Book:37 Pg:95
LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201703270001 (03/27/2017 EDDLEMAN Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO Instr
00770 10:08:20 RESIDENTIAL UTH BANK #:20160624000
LLC 219170
201703270001 (03/27/2017 EDDLEMAN Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN Instr
01500 12:49:10 RESIDENTIAL K #:20160526000
LLC 180750
201703270001 |03/27/2017 EDDLEMAN Grantor DEEDS LANGSWAGE 37 95 Lot#:11-24
01640 01:09:57 RESIDENTIAL R GARY W Book:37 Pg:95
LLC Sub:CHELSEA

PARK 11TH
SECTOR




