Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;										L LLC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	1
201701260000 31860	01/26/2017 01:17:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	LETT JOHN RUSSELL					Instr #:20161227000 468730	Other:SEE INST
201701260000 31920	01/26/2017 01:18:02	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADDERHOLD DAVID A			38	24		Lot#:1-83 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201701260000 32040	01/26/2017 01:18:14	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			36	33		Lot#:2914 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201701260000 32020	01/26/2017 01:18:12	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GREEN DEL			45	97		Lot#:7-228 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201701260000 32050	01/26/2017 01:18:15	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			37	12		Lot#:10-21 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201702150000 55540	02/15/2017 01:42:10	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			36	33		Lot#:2907 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201702150000 55520	02/15/2017 01:42:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-19 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201702150000 55530	02/15/2017 01:42:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			44	131		Lot#:4-19 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201702200000 59150	02/20/2017 12:42:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK	34	149	Instr #:20150528000 176230	Lot#:31-30 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
201703070000 78820	03/07/2017 01:42:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	37	13		Lot#:6-130 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201703070000 78810	03/07/2017 01:42:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	37	13		Lot#:6-130 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201703070000 78830	03/07/2017 01:42:59	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARMER KATHERINE W	37	95		Lot#:11-22 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201703130000 84130	03/13/2017 12:07:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	38	24		Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201703130000 84140	03/13/2017 12:07:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	38	24		Lot#:78 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201703130000 84120	03/13/2017 12:07:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	36	33		Lot#:2915 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201703130000 84110	03/13/2017 12:07:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	36	33		Lot#:2915 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201703130000 84160	03/13/2017 12:07:59	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	44	131		Lot#:4-10 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201703130000 84150	03/13/2017 12:07:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	38	24	Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201703130000 84170	03/13/2017 12:08:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K	44	131	Lot#:4-10 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201703130000 84170	03/13/2017 12:08:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K	38	24	Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201702280000 68800	02/28/2017 01:35:11	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	45	97	Lot#:7-200 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201702280000 68820	02/28/2017 01:35:13	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	36	33	Lot#:2922 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201702280000 68850	02/28/2017 01:35:16	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	36	33	Lot#:2913 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201702280000 68860	02/28/2017 01:35:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK	36	33	Lot#:2913 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR

	02/28/2017 01:35:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUGHES LORENZO		45	97		Lot#:7-236 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201702280000 69040	02/28/2017 01:35:35	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLMES JAY M		36	33		Lot#:2906 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201702280000 69060	02/28/2017 01:35:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LATHAM TARA ELIZABETH		37	95		Lot#:11-31 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201703270001 00770	03/27/2017 10:08:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK				Instr #:20160624000 219170	
201703270001 01500	03/27/2017 12:49:10	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K				Instr #:20160526000 180750	
201703270001 01640	03/27/2017 01:09:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LANGSWAGE R GARY W		37	95		Lot#:11-24 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR